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LICENSING ACT 2003 

PREMISES LICENCE 

20/00202/LAPRE1 

  
LICENSING AUTHORITY  

  
Daneshill House 

Danestrete 
Stevenage 

Herts 

SG1 1HN 
 

 
Part 1 – Premises Details 

Chickaros Chicken And Grill 
59 High Street 
Stevenage 
Herts 
SG1 3AQ 
 
Telephone Number:  

  

Where the Licence is time limited the dates: Not applicable 

Licensable Activities authorised by the licence: 

 
I - Late Night Refreshment 

 

The times the licence authorises the carrying out of licensable activities: 

 
I - Late Night Refreshment (Both) 

 From: To:  

Sunday-Wednesday 
Thursday-Saturday 
New Years Eve 
 

23:00 
23:00 
23:00 
 

00:00 
02:30 
05:00 
 

 
(Delivery service only from 01.00hrs) 
 
 

Delivery Service 
Sunday - Wednesday              23:00      00:00   
Thursday - Saturday              23:00      02:30    
 

The opening hours of the premises: From: To:  

 
Sunday-Wednesday 
Thursday-Saturday 
New Years Eve 
 

 
11:30 
11:30 
11:30 
 

 
00:30 
01:30 
06:00 
 

 
 

 
 

Where the licence authorises supplies of alcohol whether these are on and /or off supplies: 

 

Part 2 
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Name, (registered) address, telephone number and email (where relevant) of holder of premises licence: 

 
K Bala Ltd 
Chickaros Chicken And Grill, 59 High Street, Stevenage, Herts, SG1 3AQ 
 

 
chickaroschicken@gmail.com 

 

Registered number of holder, for example company number, charity number (where applicable) 

 
K Bala Ltd 
 

 
12073243 

 
 

ANNEX 1 – MANDATORY CONDITIONS 
Not applicable 

 

ANNEX 2 – CONDITIONS CONSISTENT WITH THE OPERATING SCHEDULE 
 
1)  The Premises Licence Holder shall install and maintain a comprehensive CCTV system covering the whole of the 
premises including all entry and exit points.  
 
2)  The Designated Premises Licence Holder shall ensure that the CCTV system shall continually record whilst the 
Premises is open for licensable activities and during all times when customers remain on the Premises. All recordings 
shall be stored for a minimum period of 31 days with date and time stamping.  
 
3)  Recordings shall be made available within 48 hours upon the request of the Police or authorised officer of the 
Licensing Authority providing such requests are in connection with the prevention or detection of crime. Recordings are 
to be supplied to in the form of digital download burned onto a DVD or CD disc. 
 
4)  There shall be no consumption of food or drink on the premises after 00.00hrs. The Premises shall remain open for  
takeaways  between 00:00hrs and 01:00hrs Thursday - Saturday. 
 
5)  Notices shall be prominently displayed at all exits requesting patrons to respect the needs of local residents and 
leave the area quietly. 
 
 
 

ANNEX 3 – CONDITIONS ATTACHED AFTER A HEARING 
 
Not Applicable 
 

ANNEX 4 – AUTHORISED PLANS 
 
Chickaros Chicken & Grill 
 
1 plan attached.  Date: 3rd March 2020 

 

 

 9th April 2020 
 

   Zayd Al-Jawad 
Assistant Director, Planning & Regulation 
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LICENSING ACT 2003 

PREMISES LICENCE  
SUMMARY 

20/00202/LAPRE1 

  
  

Daneshill House 
Danestrete 
Stevenage 

Herts 

SG1 1HN 
 

 
Part 1 – Premises Details 

Chickaros Chicken And Grill 

59 High Street 
Stevenage 
Herts 
SG1 3AQ 
 
Telephone Number:  

  

Where the Licence is time limited the dates: Not applicable 

Licensable Activities authorised by the licence:  

 
I - Late Night Refreshment 
 

The times the licence authorises the carrying out of licensable activities: 

 
I - Late Night Refreshment (Both) 

 From: To:  

Sunday-Wednesday 
Thursday-Saturday 
New Years Eve 
 

23:00 
23:00 
23:00 
 

00:00 
02:30 
05:00 
 

 
(Delivery service only from 01.00hrs) 
 
 

Delivery Service 
Sunday - Wednesday              23:00       00:00   
Thursday - Saturday              23:00       02:30    
 

The opening hours of the premises: From: To: 

 
Sunday-Wednesday 
Thursday-Saturday 
New Years Eve 
 

 
11:30 
11:30 
11:30 
 

 
00:30 
01:30 
06:00 
 

 
 

Where the licence authorises supplies of alcohol whether these are on and/or off supplies: 

Part 2 
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Name, (registered) address, telephone number and email (where relevant) of holder of premises licence: 

 
K Bala Ltd 
Chickaros Chicken And Grill, 59 High Street, Stevenage, Herts, SG1 3AQ 
 

 
chickaroschicken@gmail.com 

 

Registered number of holder, for example company number, charity number (where applicable) 

 
K Bala Ltd 
 

 
12073243 

 

State whether access to the premises by children is restricted or prohibited: 

 
Restricted by virtue of the Licensing Act 2003  
 

 
 

 
Zayd Al-Jawad 
Assistant Director, Planning & Regulation          Date: 9th April 2020 

 

 
 
 


