PREMISES LICENCE

20/00202/LAPRE1

LICENSING AUTHORITY



Daneshill House Danestrete Stevenage Herts SG1 1HN

Part 1 – Premises Details

Chickaros Chicken And Grill

59 High Street Stevenage Herts SG1 3AQ

Telephone Number:

Where the Licence is time limited the dates: Not applicable

Licensable Activities authorised by the licence:

I - Late Night Refreshment

The times the licence authorises the carrying out of licensable activities:

I - Late Night Refreshment (Both)

	From:	10:	
Sunday-Wednesday	23:00	00:00	
Thursday-Saturday	23:00	02:30	(Delivery service only from 01.00hrs)
New Years Eve	23:00	05:00	

Delivery Service

Sunday - Wednesday	23:00	00:00
Thursday - Saturday	23:00	02:30

The opening hours of the premises: From: To:

Sunday-Wednesday	11:30	00:30
Thursday-Saturday	11:30	01:30
New Years Eve	11:30	06:00

Where the licence authorises supplies of alcohol whether these are on and lor off supplies:

Name, (registered) address, telephone number and email (where relevant) of holder of premises licence:

K Bala Ltd

Chickaros Chicken And Grill, 59 High Street, Stevenage, Herts, SG1 3AQ

chickaroschicken@gmail.com

Registered number of holder, for example company number, charity number (where applicable)

K Bala Ltd 12073243

ANNEX 1 - MANDATORY CONDITIONS

Not applicable

ANNEX 2 - CONDITIONS CONSISTENT WITH THE OPERATING SCHEDULE

- 1) The Premises Licence Holder shall install and maintain a comprehensive CCTV system covering the whole of the premises including all entry and exit points.
- 2) The Designated Premises Licence Holder shall ensure that the CCTV system shall continually record whilst the Premises is open for licensable activities and during all times when customers remain on the Premises. All recordings shall be stored for a minimum period of 31 days with date and time stamping.
- 3) Recordings shall be made available within 48 hours upon the request of the Police or authorised officer of the Licensing Authority providing such requests are in connection with the prevention or detection of crime. Recordings are to be supplied to in the form of digital download burned onto a DVD or CD disc.
- 4) There shall be no consumption of food or drink on the premises after 00.00hrs. The Premises shall remain open for takeaways between 00:00hrs and 01:00hrs Thursday Saturday.
- 5) Notices shall be prominently displayed at all exits requesting patrons to respect the needs of local residents and leave the area quietly.

ANNEX 3 - CONDITIONS ATTACHED AFTER A HEARING

Not Applicable

ANNEX 4 – AUTHORISED PLANS

Chickaros Chicken & Grill

1 plan attached. Date: 3rd March 2020

9th April 2020

Zayd Al-Jawad

Assistant Director, Planning & Regulation

LICENSING ACT 2003 PREMISES LICENCE **SUMMARY**

20/00202/LAPRE1



Daneshill House Danestrete Stevenage Herts SG1 1HN

Part 1 – Premises Details

Chickaros Chicken And Grill

59 High Street Stevenage Herts SG1 3AQ

Telephone Number:

Where the Licence is time limited the dates: Not applicable

Licensable Activities authorised by the licence:

I - Late Night Refreshment

The times the licence authorises the carrying out of licensable activities:

I - Late Night Refreshment (Both) From: To: Sunday-Wednesday 23:00 00:00 Thursday-Saturday 02:30 23:00 (Delivery service only from 01.00hrs) New Years Eve 23:00 05:00 **Delivery Service** Sunday - Wednesday 23:00 00:00 Thursday - Saturday 23:00 02:30 The opening hours of the premises: From: To: Sunday-Wednesday 11:30 00:30 Thursday-Saturday 11:30 01:30 New Years Eve 11:30 06:00

Where the licence authorises supplies of alcohol whether these are on and/or off supplies:

Part 2

Name, (registered) address, telephone number and email (where relevant) of holder of premises licence:

K Bala Ltd

Chickaros Chicken And Grill, 59 High Street, Stevenage, Herts, SG1 3AQ

chickaroschicken@gmail.com

Registered number of holder, for example company number, charity number (where applicable)

K Bala Ltd 12073243

State whether access to the premises by children is restricted or prohibited:

Restricted by virtue of the Licensing Act 2003

Zayd Al-Jawad

Assistant Director, Planning & Regulation Date: 9th April 2020